KD1206PKB1
KD1206PKB2
KD1206PKS1
KD1206PKS2
(g)(dBA)(Inch-H2O)(CFM)(RPM)(WATTS)(mA)(VDC)P/NModel Bearing
60x60x20 mm
12
12
12
12
(2).GN
(2).GN
GN
GN
154
88
154
90
1.9
1.1
1.9
1.1
4500
3700
4500
3700
23.0
19.0
23.0
19.0
0.18
0.14
0.18
0.14
34.5
29.0
33.5
28.0
52
52
52
52
KD1207PKB1
KD1207PKB2
KD1207PKB3
KD1207PKS1
KD1207PKS2
KD1207PKS3
KD2407PKB1
KD2407PKB2
KD2407PKB3
KD2407PKS1
KD2407PKS2
KD2407PKS3
(g)(dBA)(Inch-H2O)(CFM)(RPM)(WATTS)(mA)(VDC)P/NModel Bearing
70x70x20 mm
12
12
12
12
12
12
24
24
24
24
24
24
130
100
80
140
110
80
60
50
40
60
50
40
1.6
1.2
1.0
1.7
1.3
1.0
1.4
1.2
1.0
1.4
1.2
1.0
3200
2900
2600
3200
2900
2600
3200
2900
2600
3200
2900
2600
29.0
27.0
23.5
29.0
27.0
23.5
29.0
27.0
23.5
29.0
27.0
23.5
0.14
0.12
0.09
0.14
0.12
0.09
0.14
0.12
0.09
0.14
0.12
0.09
33.5
31.0
27.0
33.0
30.0
26.0
33.5
31.0
27.0
33.0
30.0
26.0
66
66
66
66
66
66
68
68
68
68
68
68
13.(2).GN
13.(2).GN
13.(2).GN
13.GN
13.GN
13.GN
13.(2).A.GN
13.(2).A.GN
13.(2).A.GN
13.A.GN
13.A.GN
13.A.GN
KD0507PHB2
KD0507PHB3
KD0507PHS2
KD0507PHS3
KD1207PHB1
KD1207PHB2
KD1207PHB3
KD1207PHS1
KD1207PHS2
KD1207PHS3
5
5
5
5
12
12
12
12
12
12
(2).GN
(2).GN
GN
GN
(2).GN
(2).GN
(2).GN
GN
GN
GN
218
130
218
131
173
104
66
171
102
67
1.1
0.7
1.1
0.7
2.1
1.3
0.8
2.1
1.2
0.8
2800
2300
2800
2300
3300
2800
2300
3300
2800
2300
23.0
19.0
23.0
19.0
27.0
23.0
19.0
27.0
23.0
19.0
0.09
0.07
0.09
0.07
0.11
0.09
0.07
0.11
0.09
0.07
27.5
22.5
26.5
21.5
32.5
27.5
22.5
31.5
26.5
21.5
52
52
52
52
50
50
50
50
50
50
KD0506PHS2
KD0506PHS3
KD1206PHS1
KD1206PHS2
KD1206PHS3
KD2406PHS1
KD2406PHS2
5
5
12
12
12
24
24
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
187
115
153
93
62
86
56
0.9
0.6
1.8
1.1
0.7
2.1
1.3
3800
3000
4300
3800
3000
4300
3800
18.0
15.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
21.0
18.0
0.14
0.12
0.18
0.14
0.12
0.18
0.14
31.0
25.0
36.0
31.0
25.0
36.0
31.0
44
44
42
42
42
44
44
60x60x15mm
BearingModel P/N Rating
Voltage
(VDC)
Power
Current
(mA)
Speed
(RPM)
Air
Flow
(CFM)
Static
Pressure
(Inch-H2O)
Noise
(dBA)
Weight
(g)
Power
Consumption
(WATTS)
Sleeve
2BALL
(g)(dBA)(Inch-H2O)(CFM)(RPM)(WATTS)(mA)(VDC)P/NModel Bearing
KD1206PTB1
KD1206PTB2
KD1206PTS1
KD1206PTS2
60x60x25mm
12
12
12
12
(2).GN
(2).GN
GN
GN
148
87
151
89
1.8
1.0
1.8
1.1
4500
3800
4500
3800
23.5
19.3
23.5
19.3
0.21
0.15
0.21
0.15
34.5
30.0
33.5
29.0
55
55
55
55
(g)(dBA)(Inch-H2O)(CFM)(RPM)(WATTS)(mA)(VDC)P/NModel Bearing
70x70x15mm
Sunon DC Brushless Fan
12 05 P H B 1
FAN SERIES
KD Series
VOLTAGE
05:5VDC        12:12VDC
24:24VDC
FRAME SIZE
04:40mm
45:45mm
05:50mm
06:60mm
FRAME MATERIAL
P:PBT Plastic
SPEED
X:SUPER
1:HIGH
BEARING SYSTEM
S:SLEEVE
B:BALL
FRAME THICKNESS
F:10mm
H:15mm
M:38mm
2:MIDDLE
3:LOW
KD
 DC Brushless Fan Model Numbering System
K:20mm
T:25mm
07:70mm
08:80mm
09:92mm
12:120mm
Motor model
Two ball bearing
Big hub
9 Blades
RoHS compliance
11/13
(2)
G
(9)
GN
 P/N
Example: KD1205PHB1  P/N:(2).GN
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DC Fans category:
Click to view products by  Sunon manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
614R  AUB0612L  AFB0948HH-S687  G2E085-AA05-10  4318/12T  AUB0912H-F00  3412N/2ME  W2G110-AM39-01  8412GLV  8412NGL-
12  6448-384  4114N/17-251  4318/2R  4412F/2D  424JMU  4414/2HH  4112 N/12GL-175  9GA0912F402  9GA0812B20011
AFB0824SHBAV1  DV5214/2NP-230  9GA0912H4021  THC1548MGDJJ  9GA0812B2001  GFB1224SHG  8500NU  9WG1212E101-E
3241.124  DC0401012V2B-3T0  ASFP14391  ASFP64371  ASFP64391  ASFP84391  ASFP92391  9A0612G402  AD5012HB-C71
AD5012MB-C71  ASFP84372  ASFP64372  31100-000440-RS  ASFP14372  ASFP16371  ASFP16372  ASFP40770  ASFP42770  ASFP44770
ASFP64392  ASFP82392  ASFP84392  ASFP92371